Fecha
Secretaria

28/03/2023

28/03/2023

28/03/2023

28/03/2023

28/03/2023

28/03/2023
28/03/2023
28/03/2023

28/03/2023

28/03/2023

28/03/2023

Fecha
Despacho

27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023

27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023

27/03/2023
27/03/2023

27/03/2023

Fuero

Laboral 14435

Laboral 14819

Laboral |14883

Laboral 14899

Laboral 14909

Laboral 15083
Laboral 15093

Laboral 15101

Laboral |15105

Laboral 15179

Laboral 15183

Expediente Caratula

CORALINO S.A. - CASACION

PINTURERIAS COLON DE ARGENTINA
S.A. - CASACION PARCIAL

PINTURERIAS COLON DE ARGENTINA
S.A-CASACION TOTAL

GOROSITO ELIO JORGE - CASACION
TOTAL

SOTO HINOJOSA JUAN CARLOS Y
OTRO - CASACION TOTAL

MASTROMATTEI CASTRO ENRIQUE
LUIS ESTANISLAO-CASACION

GONZALEZ, JOSE - CASACION TOTAL

MURARO, JUAN MARCELO Y OTROS-
CASACION TOTAL

AVILA SARA DEL CARMEN -
CASACION TOTAL

GIRAUDO SILVIA BEATRIZ -
CASACION

JUAREZ PAREDEZ SERGIO MATIAS -
CASACION TOTAL

Observacion

DEC. AGREGUESE - A
CONOCIMIENTO DE PARTES

OFICIO DEVOLUCION
PRINCIPALES

OF. COMUNICA - SENTENCIA

OFICIO DEVOLUCION
PRINCIPALES

OFICIO DEVOLUCION
PRINCIPALES

DEC. Y OFICIO REQ.
PRINCIPALES

DEC. INTIMACION

DEC. Y OFICIO REQ.
PRINCIPALES

DEC. MANIFIESTO

DEC. PASEN AUTOS A
DESPACHO PARA RESOLVER

DEC.INTIMACION-
INTEGRACION



